
 

 

  Applicable to Year: 
Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Mon 12th Jan Year 5 Mini Police Assembly - parents/carers welcome, 9:05am        

Tues 13th Jan Y5 Forest Schools, PM        

 Year 4 Clarinet Lesson with Love Music Trust, 1pm        

Weds 14th Jan ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

Thurs 15th Jan Rock Steady Music        

Fri 16th Jan Y3/Y4 Swimming, PM        

Mon 19th Jan Y4 Forest School, PM        

Tues 20th Jan Year 4 Clarinet Lesson with Love Music Trust, 1pm        

Weds 21st Jan ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 First Holy Communion Enrolment Meeting, Church Hall, 7pm         

Thurs 22nd Jan Rock Steady Music        

Fri 23rd Jan Y3/Y4 Swimming, PM        

 Pre-school 30th Anniversary evening for parents 6:30-8:30pm        

Sun 25th Jan Whole School Mass, Church, 11am – everyone welcome        

Mon 26th Jan Y3 Forest School        

Tues 27th Jan NSPCC Workshops        

Weds 28th Jan Y5/6 Robinwood parents meeting, School Hall, 9am        

 Y6 SATs parents meeting, School Hall, 9:30am        

 ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

Thurs 29th Jan Rock Steady Music        

Fri 30th Jan Y3/Y4 Swimming, PM        

Mon 2nd Feb Science Investigation Week        

 Y2 Forest School        

Tues 3rd Feb Y2 Weaver Hall Museum Trip        

Weds 4th Feb ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

Thurs 5th Feb Rock Steady Music        

Fri 6th Feb Reception Stay and Learn – Maths, School Hall, 9-10am        

 Y3/Y4 Swimming, PM        

Mon 9th Feb Children’s Mental Health Week        

 Y1 Forest School        

Tues 10th Feb Y3 retreat to St Nicholas Catholic High School        

 Safer Internet Day         

 Reception Forest School, PM        

Weds 11th Feb ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

Thurs 12th Feb Y2 Class Assembly - parents/carers welcome, 9:05am        

 Rock Steady Music        

 Break up for half term, 3:25pm         

Fri 13th Feb INSET DAY – staff only. SCHOOL CLOSED         

         

Mon 23rd Feb Back to School        

It is very important to refer to the weekly newsletter for any last-minute changes to this schedule 
 

Other dates for your diary: 
Monday 23rd Feb – Y6 Forest School 
Wednesday 25th Feb to Fri 27th Feb – Y5/6 Residential to Robinwood 
Tuesday 3rd Mar – Lent Mass 
Thursday 5th Mar – World Book Day  
Friday 6th Mar – Year 5 Class Assembly 
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